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#1: USA COVID-19 Situation at a Glance…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#2: USA COVID-19 Vaccination Progress at a Glance…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health, CDC 

Cumulative % Population Vaccinated

Implied Weekly % Population Vaccinated
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#3: USA COVID-19 Daily Cases Weekday Seasonality (Past 4 Weeks) …

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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Sorted Daily Cases (3D avg)

Daily Cases per 1mm residents Since Peak Hospitalization

% US 

Pop

% US

GDP 1/25

7D

Delta 1/25

7D

Delta # Days

% 

Decline 

in Daily 

Cases

7D Net 

Hospitaliz

ation

7D Net 

Hospitalizati

on / 7D New 

Cases

United States 100% 100% 132,641 -16,077 445 -108 16 -46% -13,948 -1.3%

United States (ex-CA)88% 108,530 -12,385 411 -78 17 -1 0 #DIV/0!

States:

Sorted Daily Cases (3D avg)
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United States 100% 100% 132,641 -16,077 445 -108 16 -46% -13,948 -1.3%

United States (ex-CA)88% 108,530 -12,385 411 -78 17 -1 0 #DIV/0!

States:
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#4: USA State COVID-19 Situation at a Glance…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

1 California 11.9% 14.6% 27,007 -3,692 625 -333 15 -51% -2,621 (1.6%)

2 New York 5.9% 8.1% 12,003 -182 660 -60 16 -28% -138 (0.1%)

3 Florida 6.5% 5.0% 8,720 +718 474 -10 17 -46% -549 (0.7%)

4 Virginia 2.6% 2.6% 6,172 -1,073 581 -353 7 -38% -259 (0.8%)

5 Connecticut 1.1% 1.3% 5,817 -886 544 -83 12 -60% -46 (0.3%)

6 Arizona 2.2% 1.7% 5,321 -79 909 -57 22 -45% -523 (1.1%)

7 Texas 8.7% 8.8% 5,205 -4,905 329 -203 18 -56% -1,073 (1.1%)

8 North Carolina 3.2% 2.7% 4,633 -1,169 569 -85 16 -44% -611 (1.4%)

9 Ohio 3.5% 3.3% 4,334 +22 418 -56 46 -58% -728 (1.9%)

10 Pennsylvania 3.9% 3.8% 3,934 -111 357 -92 51 -62% -695 (1.9%)

11 New Jersey 2.7% 3.0% 3,658 +182 539 +41 16 -22% -194 (0.6%)

12 Massachusetts 2.1% 2.8% 3,651 +350 592 -62 16 -47% -251 (0.8%)

13 Georgia 3.2% 2.9% 3,530 -855 449 -75 15 -46% -671 (1.8%)

14 Michigan 3.0% 2.6% 3,011 +168 154 -5 68 -82% -472 (3.7%)

15 Illinois 3.8% 4.2% 2,944 -441 300 -40 73 -72% -383 (1.2%)

16 South Carolina 1.6% 1.1% 2,780 -1,204 676 -331 15 -44% -141 (0.6%)

17 Kansas 0.9% 0.8% 2,602 -1,086 298 -124 61 -80% 109 1.2%

18 Indiana 2.0% 1.8% 2,189 -309 386 -86 51 -68% -341 (1.7%)

19 Louisiana 1.4% 1.3% 2,075 +1,114 407 +43 18 -64% -256 (1.6%)

20 Washington 2.3% 2.7% 1,917 +1,917 165 +3 61 -70% -150 (1.3%)

21 Alabama 1.5% 1.1% 1,839 +409 471 +29 18 -54% -513 (2.7%)

22 Oklahoma 1.2% 1.0% 1,763 -74 746 +7 15 -45% -271 (1.5%)

23 Tennessee 2.1% 1.8% 1,710 -720 419 -153 38 -72% -614 (2.7%)

24 Maryland 1.8% 2.0% 1,686 -83 343 -69 15 -42% -181 (1.2%)

25 Kentucky 1.3% 1.0% 1,250 -743 527 -25 17 -54% -50 (0.3%)

26 Colorado 1.7% 1.8% 1,177 -13 258 -15 65 -75% -125 (1.1%)

27 Nevada 0.9% 0.8% 990 -231 399 -115 16 -59% -261 (2.9%)

28 Wisconsin 1.8% 1.6% 946 -137 214 -50 73 -83% -103 (0.9%)

29 Mississippi 0.9% 0.6% 927 -530 446 -198 16 -54% -221 (2.0%)

30 Missouri 1.8% 1.5% 879 -412 260 +8 72 -68% -442 (3.8%)

31 Utah 1.0% 0.9% 859 -223 431 -70 17 -66% -91 (0.7%)

32 Minnesota 1.7% 1.8% 794 -175 208 -16 56 -85% -69 (0.8%)

33 Delaware 0.3% 0.4% 616 +0 670 -77 16 -29% -49 (1.1%)

34 Arkansas 0.9% 0.6% 582 -406 295 -104 15 -63% -179 (2.1%)

35 Puerto Rico 1.0% 0.5% 536 +75 222 +40 37 -37% -36 (1.1%)

36 West Virginia 0.5% 0.4% 532 -456 414 -174 22 -61% -46 (0.8%)

37 Idaho 0.5% 0.4% 527 +527 230 +28 46 -80% -93 (2.1%)

38 New Mexico 0.6% 0.5% 491 -135 312 -78 66 -79% -176 (3.2%)

39 New Hampshire 0.4% 0.4% 431 -569 445 -134 21 -45% -7 (0.1%)

40 Oregon 1.3% 1.2% 419 -227 138 -67 50 -66% -76 (1.6%)

41 Iowa 1.0% 0.9% 401 -79 218 +13 73 -83% -100 (1.7%)

42 Rhode Island 0.3% 0.3% 301 -180 635 -76 51 -59% -37 (0.7%)

43 Nebraska 0.6% 0.6% 293 +293 310 -8 67 -79% -37 (0.7%)

44 Maine 0.4% 0.3% 262 -55 191 -80 10 -69% -1 (0.0%)

45 District of Columbia 0.2% 0.7% 204 +22 283 -138 15 -42% -27 (1.8%)

46 Montana 0.3% 0.2% 164 -19 239 -54 71 -81% -40 (1.8%)

47 Vermont 0.2% 0.2% 132 -31 217 -43 16 -36% 12 1.3%

48 Wyoming 0.2% 0.2% 124 -221 253 -207 67 -85% -19 (1.4%)

49 Hawaii 0.4% 0.5% 121 -8 95 -4 149 -54% -19 (2.4%)

50 Alaska 0.2% 0.3% 83 -68 223 -56 51 -80% -4 (0.3%)

51 North Dakota 0.2% 0.3% 57 -13 134 -12 72 -94% -41 (4.4%)

52 South Dakota 0.3% 0.3% 32 -83 175 -97 72 -92% -42 (2.8%)

53 Guam 0.0% 0.0% 7 +6 14 -8 76 -99% 3 4.3%

54 Northern Mariana Islands0.0% 0.0% 3 +3 18 +18 90 -75% 0 0.0%

55 U.S. Virgin Islands 0.0% 0.0% 0 +0 62 -231 157 -85% 0 0.0%

56 American Samoa 0.0% 0.0% 0 +0 0 +0 0 0% 0
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#5: USA COVID-19 Heat Map…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

Daily Case Increases

Daily Case Increases per 1mm Resident (3D Avg)

7D Delta in Daily New Cases
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#6: # of Days since Daily Case Peaked by States…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

# Days since Daily Cases (3D Avg) Peak (as of 1/25)

Sorted

Peak Date 1/25/21

% off the 

Peak

% US 

Pop

United States 1/9/21 16 -46% 100%

States:
U.S. Virgin Islands 8/21/20 157 -85% 0.0%

Hawaii 8/29/20 149 -54% 0.4%

Northern Mariana Islands10/27/20 90 -75% 0.0%

Guam 11/10/20 76 -99% 0.0%

Wisconsin 11/13/20 73 -83% 1.8%

Illinois 11/13/20 73 -72% 3.8%

Iowa 11/13/20 73 -83% 1.0%

South Dakota 11/14/20 72 -92% 0.3%

North Dakota 11/14/20 72 -94% 0.2%

Missouri 11/14/20 72 -68% 1.8%

Montana 11/15/20 71 -81% 0.3%

Michigan 11/18/20 68 -82% 3.0%

Wyoming 11/19/20 67 -85% 0.2%

Nebraska 11/19/20 67 -79% 0.6%

New Mexico 11/20/20 66 -79% 0.6%

Colorado 11/21/20 65 -75% 1.7%

Washington 11/25/20 61 -70% 2.3%

Kansas 11/25/20 61 -80% 0.9%

Minnesota 11/30/20 56 -85% 1.7%

Rhode Island 12/5/20 51 -59% 0.3%

Pennsylvania 12/5/20 51 -62% 3.9%

Indiana 12/5/20 51 -68% 2.0%

Alaska 12/5/20 51 -80% 0.2%

Oregon 12/6/20 50 -66% 1.3%

Ohio 12/10/20 46 -58% 3.5%

Idaho 12/10/20 46 -80% 0.5%

Tennessee 12/18/20 38 -72% 2.1%

Puerto Rico 12/19/20 37 -37% 1.0%

West Virginia 1/3/21 22 -61% 0.5%

Arizona 1/3/21 22 -45% 2.2%

New Hampshire 1/4/21 21 -45% 0.4%

Texas 1/7/21 18 -56% 8.7%

Louisiana 1/7/21 18 -64% 1.4%

Alabama 1/7/21 18 -54% 1.5%

Utah 1/8/21 17 -66% 1.0%

Kentucky 1/8/21 17 -54% 1.3%

Florida 1/8/21 17 -46% 6.5%

Vermont 1/9/21 16 -36% 0.2%

New York 1/9/21 16 -28% 5.9%

Nevada 1/9/21 16 -59% 0.9%

New Jersey 1/9/21 16 -22% 2.7%

North Carolina 1/9/21 16 -44% 3.2%

Mississippi 1/9/21 16 -54% 0.9%

Massachusetts 1/9/21 16 -47% 2.1%

Delaware 1/9/21 16 -29% 0.3%

South Carolina 1/10/21 15 -44% 1.6%

Oklahoma 1/10/21 15 -45% 1.2%

Maryland 1/10/21 15 -42% 1.8%

Georgia 1/10/21 15 -46% 3.2%

District of Columbia 1/10/21 15 -42% 0.2%

California 1/10/21 15 -51% 11.9%

Arkansas 1/10/21 15 -63% 0.9%

Connecticut 1/13/21 12 -60% 1.1%

Maine 1/15/21 10 -69% 0.4%

Virginia 1/18/21 7 -38% 2.6%

Sorted

Peak Date 1/25/21

% off the 

Peak

% US 

Pop

United States 1/9/21 16 -46% 100%

States:

# Days since Daily Case Peak: Longer = Good

Daily Cases % off the Peak: Larger Decline = Good
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#7: US New Cases by States… (sorted by today’s new cases)

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

Sorted

7D Ago Last 3-day Trend

1/18/21 1/23/21 1/24/21 1/25/21 vs 7D ago

United States 148,718 167,624 137,852 132,641 -16,077

States:

Sorted

7D Ago Last 3-day Trend

1/18/21 1/23/21 1/24/21 1/25/21 vs 7D ago

United States 148,718 167,624 137,852 132,641 -16,077

States:

California 30,699 22,972 24,111 27,007

New York 12,185 13,786 12,720 12,003

Florida 8,002 12,311 9,535 8,720

Virginia 7,245 4,904 3,792 6,172

Connecticut 6,703 0 0 5,817

Arizona 5,400 7,316 7,217 5,321

Texas 10,110 13,717 9,731 5,205

North Carolina 5,802 7,181 6,096 4,633

Ohio 4,312 5,859 4,481 4,334

Pennsylvania 4,045 5,785 3,976 3,934

New Jersey 3,476 6,109 4,602 3,658

Massachusetts 3,301 4,641 3,944 3,651

Georgia 4,385 6,572 4,210 3,530

Michigan 2,843 1,601 0 3,011

Illinois 3,385 5,152 3,292 2,944

South Carolina 3,984 3,930 3,738 2,780

Kansas 3,688 0 0 2,602

Indiana 2,498 3,093 2,520 2,189

Louisiana 961 0 3,604 2,075 <--higher

Washington 0 1,844 0 1,917

Alabama 1,430 3,355 1,728 1,839 <--higher

Oklahoma 1,837 4,157 2,941 1,763

Tennessee 2,430 4,029 2,841 1,710

Maryland 1,769 2,392 2,145 1,686

Kentucky 1,993 3,789 2,018 1,250

Colorado 1,190 1,958 1,319 1,177

Nevada 1,221 1,501 1,194 990

Wisconsin 1,083 1,681 1,119 946

Mississippi 1,457 1,856 1,196 927

Missouri 1,291 1,777 2,137 879

Utah 1,082 1,771 1,516 859

Minnesota 969 1,540 1,181 794

Delaware 616 682 660 616

Arkansas 988 1,150 941 582

Puerto Rico 461 680 908 536

West Virginia 988 1,137 555 532

Idaho 0 527 181 527

New Mexico 626 848 626 491

New Hampshire 1,000 625 761 431

Oregon 646 761 568 419

Iowa 480 956 711 401

Rhode Island 481 976 742 301

Nebraska 0 909 599 293

Maine 317 324 186 262

District of Columbia 182 172 224 204

Montana 183 361 242 164

Vermont 163 149 125 132

Wyoming 345 0 315 124

Hawaii 129 133 151 121

Alaska 151 241 165 83

North Dakota 70 153 97 57

South Dakota 115 247 185 32

Guam 1 0 0 7 <--higher

Northern Mariana Islands 0 0 0 3

U.S. Virgin Islands 0 14 6 0

American Samoa 0 0 0 0

higher – if the state has 20% more daily cases than 7D ago…
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#8: US Daily Hospitalizations…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

US Net Hospitalizations (aggregate of 50 states + Washington, D.C.)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
1
2

1
4
1

4
8
5

8
9
2

7
,6

1
7

1
0
,7

8
9

1
2
,1

7
9

1
3
,8

3
3

1
5
,5

7
4

1
7
,8

5
6

1
9
,9

8
2

2
1
,8

3
3

2
4
,5

6
4

2
8
,3

5
6

2
9
,5

7
8

3
2
,9

9
6 4
0
,1

8
1

4
1
,6

6
2

4
7
,2

4
2

4
9
,0

2
8

5
1
,9

6
8

5
1
,9

5
3

5
3
,7

3
4

5
4
,8

0
8

5
8
,9

2
6

5
8
,0

4
0

5
7
,5

0
8

5
6
,2

4
1

5
5
,1

7
7

5
5
,1

0
7

5
8
,0

6
6

5
7
,7

7
1

5
7
,4

7
7

5
5
,7

1
6

5
6
,0

5
9

5
4
,7

8
1

5
4
,7

2
1

5
5
,0

9
1

5
5
,0

8
9

5
3
,9

5
1

5
2
,5

3
1

5
1
,7

1
6

5
0
,4

7
6

4
9
,7

8
7

5
0
,6

3
0

4
9
,9

4
5

4
8
,8

3
8

4
7
,4

5
7

4
6
,3

8
5

4
4
,6

7
7

4
4
,3

8
3

4
5
,2

1
5

4
4
,5

1
8

4
4
,0

4
3

4
2
,5

7
6

4
2
,6

2
7

4
0
,8

4
9

4
0
,6

7
0

4
0
,9

0
8

4
0
,6

2
6

4
0
,1

3
2

3
9
,0

1
7

3
8
,0

9
6

3
6
,9

1
6

3
6
,8

7
8

3
6
,8

1
4

3
7
,4

7
5

3
7
,1

8
0

3
6
,0

8
6

3
4
,8

6
3

3
4
,0

5
4

3
3
,4

4
7

3
2
,9

2
2

3
2
,0

9
8

3
1
,6

3
8

3
1
,3

2
6

3
0
,8

9
6

3
0
,2

9
8

2
9
,9

7
9

3
0
,5

4
7

3
0
,2

0
3

2
9
,0

3
9

2
8
,5

2
0

2
7
,8

7
7

2
7
,2

3
0

2
7
,1

1
4

2
8
,0

1
7

2
8
,3

1
0

2
8
,1

7
2

2
8
,3

5
9

2
7
,7

5
3

2
7
,7

1
9

2
8
,4

8
9

2
9
,9

0
6

3
0
,8

3
8

3
1
,5

1
1

3
1
,7

9
9

3
2
,2

4
3

3
2
,1

2
3

3
3
,2

0
7

3
4
,8

4
0

3
5
,9

3
4

3
7
,4

8
4

3
7
,7

7
0

3
8
,1

3
8

3
8
,7

3
2

3
9
,7

6
7

4
1
,6

9
6

4
3
,0

1
8

4
3
,9

0
0 5
1
,5

3
4

5
1
,8

0
3

5
2
,5

9
3

5
3
,9

2
8

5
5
,5

1
6

5
6
,1

4
4

5
7
,3

5
3

5
7
,7

6
3

5
7
,5

4
9

5
7
,2

5
6

5
8
,3

2
9

5
9
,3

2
2

5
9
,6

6
0

5
7
,8

1
2

5
8
,8

0
3

5
8
,0

9
2

5
7
,8

0
2

5
7
,9

3
2

5
7
,0

9
6

5
7
,3

1
9

5
6
,4

7
4

5
5
,5

3
7

5
4
,4

0
5

5
3
,9

1
0

5
3
,2

9
7

5
3
,1

6
0

5
3
,2

9
6

5
3
,0

5
2

5
1
,3

0
9

5
0
,0

2
5

4
9
,0

3
2

4
8
,6

3
4

4
8
,5

0
2

4
7
,8

9
9

4
7
,2

4
7

4
5
,8

0
7

4
4
,7

8
7

4
4
,0

2
7

4
3
,5

0
7

4
3
,7

4
1

4
3
,3

0
9

4
1
,9

5
8

4
0
,9

8
6

3
9
,9

0
7

3
9
,0

3
3

3
8
,6

6
9

3
8
,7

7
2

3
8
,4

1
6

3
7
,4

6
9

3
7
,2

3
5

3
6
,4

6
2

3
5
,7

2
9

3
5
,3

3
7

3
5
,2

7
4

3
5
,5

7
8

3
4
,6

7
0

3
4
,1

0
5

3
3
,4

9
7

3
2
,3

5
4

3
1
,9

9
9

3
2
,2

7
3

3
2
,5

7
6

3
2
,4

1
8

3
1
,4

1
4

3
0
,6

8
0

2
9
,8

1
4

2
9
,7

9
6

3
0
,3

2
6

3
0
,2

7
8

2
9
,9

1
0

2
9
,5

3
8

2
9
,0

2
1

2
8
,6

1
1

2
8
,7

5
8

2
9
,4

4
2

2
9
,9

1
8

3
0
,0

3
7

2
9
,7

7
8

2
9
,5

5
1

2
9
,4

2
6

2
9
,5

4
9

3
0
,3

9
5

3
0
,8

8
1

3
0
,7

4
3

3
0
,7

0
0

3
0
,4

5
4

3
0
,2

8
4

3
1
,2

4
1

3
2
,4

9
6

3
3
,2

6
0

3
4
,3

4
1

3
4
,8

5
3

3
4
,5

9
8

3
4
,5

0
8

3
5
,0

5
3

3
6
,0

3
9

3
7
,0

6
8

3
7
,3

1
1

3
7
,3

5
4

3
7
,4

0
3

3
6
,4

5
9

3
7
,7

5
6

3
9
,2

5
5

4
0
,2

2
8

4
0
,9

9
5

4
1
,4

9
8

4
1
,9

2
4

4
1
,7

7
6

4
2
,9

1
9

4
4
,2

2
1

4
5
,0

2
3

4
6
,0

8
1

4
6
,6

9
2

4
7
,3

3
6

4
7
,4

5
1

4
8
,4

1
1

5
0
,3

2
3

5
1
,9

4
9

5
3
,2

5
1

5
4
,7

4
0

5
5
,7

6
6

5
6
,6

6
8

5
9
,1

3
6

6
1
,8

1
6

6
5
,4

2
9

6
7
,0

8
6

6
8
,5

0
0

6
9
,4

8
0

7
0
,0

1
3

7
3
,2

4
6

7
6
,8

4
6

7
9
,4

1
0

8
0
,6

9
8

8
2
,1

7
8

8
3
,2

2
7

8
3
,8

7
0

8
5
,8

3
6

8
8
,0

8
0

8
9
,9

5
8

9
0
,4

3
6

8
9
,8

2
0

9
1
,6

3
5

9
3
,2

3
8

9
6

,0
5

3
9
8
,6

9
1

1
0
0
,2

2
6

1
0
1
,0

0
9

1
0
1
,2

7
6

1
0
1
,1

9
0

1
0
1
,4

8
7

1
0
2
,1

4
8

1
0
4
,5

9
0

1
0
6
,6

8
8

1
0
7
,2

4
8

1
0
8
,1

0
8

1
0
8
,5

1
3

1
0
9
,3

3
1

1
1
0
,5

4
9

1
1
2
,8

1
6

1
1
3
,0

6
9

1
1
4
,2

3
7

1
1
4
,7

4
9

1
1
3
,9

1
2

1
1
3
,6

6
3

1
1
5
,3

5
1

1
1
7
,7

7
7

1
1
9
,4

6
3

1
2
0
,1

5
1

1
1
9
,1

6
5

1
1
7
,3

4
4

1
1
8
,7

2
0

1
2
1
,2

3
5

1
2
4
,6

0
6

1
2
5
,2

2
0

1
2
5
,3

7
9

1
2
4
,9

2
5

1
2
3
,5

8
9

1
2
5
,5

4
4

1
2
8
,2

1
0

1
3
1
,2

1
5

1
3

2
,4

2
6

1
3
2
,3

7
0

1
3
1
,8

8
9

1
3
0
,7

7
2

1
2
9
,2

2
9

1
2
9
,7

4
8

1
3
1
,2

7
6

1
3
0
,3

8
3

1
2
8
,9

4
7

1
2
7
,2

3
5

1
2
6
,1

2
5

1
2
4
,3

7
7

1
2
3
,8

8
4

1
2
3
,7

8
1

1
2
2
,6

5
7

1
1
9
,9

2
7

1
1
6
,2

6
4

1
1
3
,6

0
9

1
1
0
,6

2
8

1
0
9
,9

3
6

0

20,000

40,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

120,000

140,000

3/4/20 4/4/20 5/4/20 6/4/20 7/4/20 8/4/20 9/4/20 10/4/20 11/4/20 12/4/20 1/4/21

C
u
rr

e
n
t 
H

o
sp

it
al

iz
at

io
n

US Current Hospitalizations 7D Avg

Wave 1
Wave 2

Wave 3



-1.3%

4/1/20

12.6%

7/16/20

3.3%

-0.9%

-6%

-4%

-2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

12%

14%

3/4/20 4/4/20 5/4/20 6/4/20 7/4/20 8/4/20 9/4/20 10/4/20 11/4/20 12/4/20 1/4/21

In
cr

e
m

e
n
ta

l H
o
sp

it
al

iz
at

io
n
 R

at
e
 (

7
D

 N
e
t 
H

o
sp

it
al

iz
at

io
n
 (

N
e
t)

 /
 7

D
 N

e
w

 C
as

e
s)

United States 7-Day AverageIncremental Hospitalization Rate

1/25/2021 10

#9: Incremental Hospitalization Rate…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

Incremental Hospitalization Rate: 7D Net Hospitalizations / 7D Total New Cases

(aggregate of 50 states + Washington, D.C.)
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#10: US Daily New Fatalities…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#11: Rolling 7-Day Change in the Key Metrics… (Past 8 Weeks)

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#13: Current Hospitalizations by States…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#14: Daily New Deaths by States… 

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#15: State COVID-19 situation by Tier…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

Daily Cases Daily Deaths Net Hospitalization

Composite 

Daily Aggregate

Composite 

Daily Aggregate

Per 1mm Pop

Daily Testing



6.0%

11.9%
11.8%

12.3%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

3/20/20 4/20/20 5/20/20 6/20/20 7/20/20 8/20/20 9/20/20 10/20/20 11/20/20 12/20/20 1/20/21

1/25/2021 17

#16: State COVID-19 Daily Positivity Rate by Tier…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#17: Global COVID-19 Situation at a Glance…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, Johns Hopkins CSSE, State Department of Health 
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